

FACTURE No.

34



MS
Kipe

DATE 24 10 2023

No.	Qté	DÉSIGNATION	Px Unité	TOTAL
1	1	Serant	50000	50000
2	1	Marteau m.	30000	30000
3	15	paquet point 8	2500	37500
4	15	paquet point 10	2500	37500
5	20	pointe A C	5000	100000
6	1	ralonge	80000	80000
7	2	paquet rapigilet	120000	240000
8	4	palette G	50000	200000
9	2	Caratoimar	15000	30000
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				



Montant Total

TVA

Total TTC

2.200.000

Amma